(vi) Umbrella (excess liability) insurance with a limit of not less than Four Million and 00/100 Dollars ($4,000,000.00) to provide additional coverage for 
general, automobile, employers and educators’ legal liability.  

(vii) Employee dishonesty insurance or an employee dishonesty bond with a limit of not less than Two Hundred Fifty Thousand and 00/100 Dollars 
($250,000.00). 

VII. Financial 

Due Date Area of Review Document Description Status / Verification 

Responsible 
OCS Staff 
Contact 

March 1 Financial Planning The Organizer will submit an updated First-Year 
Budget and Cash Flow Projections 

May 1 Establish Bank Accounts;